

®
SLP(C)No. 1424 OF 1996

ITEM No.21

Court No. 2

SECTION IVB
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.1424/1996

(From the judgement and order dated 22/08/1995 in WP 5608/94
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

ANIL KUMAR GARG

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for stay)

With
S.L.P. (C) NOS. 23666-23667 OF 1996@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

ANIL BALI & ORS.

.....

APPELLANT(S)

Versus

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

.....

RESPONDENT(S)

(With appln. c/delay in filing SLP and stay and modification of
Court's order)

Date : 19/11/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. KIRPAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Gopal Krishna Jain, Adv.
in SC 1424 & RR in Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.
SC 23666-23667

For Respondent (s) Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv.
No. 2 in SC 1424 Mr. Sumant Batra, Adv.
Mrs. Nandini Gore, Adv.

RR in SC 1424 & Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv.
Petr. in SC 23666-67

Ms. Manjeet Chawla, Adv.

Mr. Prakash Shrivastava, Adv.

RR 6, 7 & 8 Mr. Pallavi Shishodia, Adv.
in SC 23666-67 Mr. Hemant Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Shalini Shishodia, Adv.
Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav, Adv.

....2/-

